
LOT 2 & PARCEL 2-9
IN OR 2574/345
RANDY ACRES PB 5/242

MYRICK CHRISTOPHER W & TINA M/
4259 RIVER ROAD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

23-2N-23-1803-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9003.00

05/17/2011 JH
05/17/2011 JH 06/16/2023 MLU

11/08/2022 WW 4.13 103,250 0 0 103,250

STANDARD
6

239,124
12,090

103,250
354,464
116,016
238,448

HX HB 50,000
188,448
354,464

0

240,355

2574/0345 6/15/2022 WD Q I 01 395,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPIRES MARY &

MYRICK CHRISTOPHER 

2552/0594 4/04/2022 FJ U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPIRES BRIAN E EST &

SPIRES MARY
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22013234 REMODEL 0 08/29/2022

22011050 REPAIR/RRF 15,588 07/20/2022

2023HX Base Yr

4259 RIVER RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,128 111.3280 132.20 281,322 1995 2002 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1756

BAS 1,756 100 1,756 197,322

FGR 552 55 304 34,161

FOP 228 30 68 7,642

2,536 2,128 239,124

FGR=[YR=1995] W24 BAS=[YR=1995] W55 S31 FOP=[YR=1995] S6 E38
N6 W38$ E38 S3 E17 N34$ S23 E24 N23$.

FGR
1995

24

23

24

23

BAS
1995

55

31

38
3

17

34

FOP
1995

6

38

6

38

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1995 1995 3 79 2,765

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,734.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1996 1996 3 73 5,063

3 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 24 16 384.00 SF 26.25 26.25 100 2002 2002 3 32 3,226

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 16 12 192.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2002 2002 3 83 1,036

12,090

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 4.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 103,250


